© 2024 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
EIO118
Full-size LTE Cat.4 Mini Card with GNSS Module
Features
● Supports LTE Cat 4 with up to 50Mbps uplink speed
● Supports LTE Cat 4 with up to 150Mbps downlink speed
● Wide operating temperature range from  -40°C to +70°C
● Seamless switching between modules and SIM card slots for

Weight Less than 10.5g
Specifications
Ordering Information
EIO118-EAU-LTE
(P/N: E39P118100)
The LTE wireless communication EAU module in PCI Express Mini Card form factor, includes 1 SIM card slot and USB 2.0 interface.
(for Europe and Australia)
EIO118-JP-LTE
(P/N: E39P118102)
The LTE wireless communication JP module in PCI Express Mini Card form factor, includes 1 SIM card slot and USB 2.0 interface.
(for Japan)
EIO118-AMATT-LTE
(P/N: E39P118101)
The LTE wireless communication AMATT module in a PCI Express Mini Card form factor, includes 1 SIM card slot and USB 2.0
interface. (for North America AT&T Mobility, LLC)
EIO118-AMVzW-LTE
(P/N: E39P118103)
The LTE wireless communication AMVzW module in a PCI Express Mini Card form factor , includes 1 SIM card slot and USB 2.0
interface. (for North America Verizon Wireless)
*Specifications and certifications may vary depending on different requirements.